WINCHESTER FIGURE SKATING CLUB P.O. Box 1093 Burlington, MA 01803

www.winchesterfsc.com

Winchester Figure Skating Club Scholarship

Winchester Figure Skating Club is accepting applications for the purpose of awarding scholarships to qualified High School seniors.

There will be one (1) Scholarship awarded in the amount of five hundred dollars (\$500.00).

The recipient will receive five hundred dollars (\$500.00) upon successful completion of their first semester of their freshman year of college. Payment will be direct to student after the completion of the first semester.

Qualified applicants must be a graduating high school senior and be attending a college, university or technical school accredited by the appropriate State Board of Education.

Applicants must have met the following criteria:

- Be a current representing member of the Winchester Figure Skating Club for the 4 consecutive years leading up to applying.
- Achieved the Novice level in Free Skating.
- Grade Point Average of 3.0 or better.
- Letter of acceptance from a college or school of higher learning.
- Be a current member and in good standing with the Winchester Figure Skating Club.

Applications must be returned no later than April 30th.

Forward to: Winchester Figure Skating Club P.O. Box 1093 Burlington, MA 01803 Attn: WFSC Scholarship Committee

www.winchesterfsc.com

WFSC Scholarship Application Year:

Applicants Name:	USFSA#
Address:	
Phone Number:	
Required Information:	
1. List years as a WFSC representing member.	
2. High School Currently attending:	
3. College/University planning to attend:	
 Planned course of study (major – if known): 	
5. Please attach High School Transcript.	

- 6. Please attach High School Activities Sheet showing Athletics, Community Service, Awards, etc.
- 7. Please attach a one-page essay summarizing how WFSC has impacted your life and how these experiences will impact and influence your further education.
- 8. Please include a letter of recommendation from a teacher or guidance counselor.

WFSC is a non-need based scholarship and will be awarded based on the student/athlete that shows overall individual accomplishments and contributions to the community.

We certify that the information submitted for consideration is true:

Signature of applicant

Signature of parent/guardian